Color Laser Printer
Revolutionizing Today’s Workspace
/Color
Up To
14 ppm Mobile Device
Printing
•  Reliable performance and
hassle-free printing

IP Filtering, MAC Address Filtering, Secure Sockets Layer, SNTP,
IEEE802.1x
Ordering Information
Printer and Accessories
Color imageCLASS LBP7110Cw 6293B023AA
Cartridge 131 Yellow 6269B001AA
(Yields approx. 1,500 pages, based on ISO/IEC Standard)
Cartridge 131 Magenta 6270B001AA
(Yields approx. 1,500 pages, based on ISO/IEC Standard)
Cartridge 131 Cyan 6271B001AA
(Yields approx. 1,500 pages, based on ISO/IEC Standard)
Cartridge 131 Black 6272B001AA
(Yields approx. 1,400 pages, based on ISO/IEC Standard)
Cartridge 131 H Black 6273B001AA
(Yields approx. 2,400 pages, based on ISO/IEC Standard)
Tier 2E 1-Year eCarePAK (1-Year Exchange/Carry-in)  5707B042AA
Tier 2E 2-Year eCarePAK (2-Year Exchange/Carry-in)  5707B043AA
Tier 2E 3-Year eCarePAK (3-Year Exchange/Carry-in)  5707B044AA
Tier 2E 4-Year eCarePAK (4-Year Exchange/Carry-in)  5707B045AA
Tier 2E 1-Year Virtual CarePAK (1-Year Exchange/Carry-in)  6521A121AA
Tier 2E 2-Year Virtual CarePAK (2-Year Exchange/Carry-in)  6521A122AA
Tier 2E 3-Year Virtual CarePAK (3-Year Exchange/Carry-in)  6521A123AA
Tier 2E 4-Year Virtual CarePAK (4-Year Exchange/Carry-in)  6521A124AA